
Flagler County Public Schools 
Board Calendar of Events 

Date    Time  Event       Location 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Red-Delete	 	 	 as	of:	Friday,	August	25,	2017	
Yellow-New	Addition	 	 	 	 											1:39	PM	
	

August, 2017 
 
Thursday, August 31  6 p.m.  Rymfire Elementary School Open House  Rymfire Elementary School 
 
 
 
September, 2017  Character Education Word of the Month –       “RESPONSIBILITY” 
 
Monday, September 4    Labor Day Holiday – No School 
 
Tuesday, September 5  5 p.m.  School Board Workshop-Agenda Only  GSB, Third Floor, Room 3 
 
Tuesday, September 5  5:15 p.m. Public Hearing & Adoption of Final Millage & Budget GSB, Board Chambers 
 
Wednesday, September 6 4 p.m.  Old Kings Elementary School SAC Meeting  OKES, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, September 6 5 p.m.  Old Kings Elementary School PTO Meeting  OKES, Media Center 
 
Thursday September 7 5 p.m.  Belle Terre Elementary PTO Meeting  BTES, Media Center 
 
Thursday September 7 6 p.m.  Buddy Taylor Middle School SAC/PTO Meeting BTMS, Media Center 
 
Friday, September 8  2 p.m.  Special Board Meeting/Approval of Financial Budget  GSB, Board Chambers 
 
Friday, September 8  5 p.m.  BTES “Back to School Bash”    BTES, Cafeteria/Multipurpose Room 
 
Sunday, September 10 -16   National Arts in Education Week 
 
Monday, September 11 8:30 a.m. FPCHS 9/11 Remembrance Ceremony  Flagler Auditorium 
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Tuesday, September 12 4 p.m.  Belle Terre Elementary SAC Meeting  BTES, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, September 13 8:15 a.m. Rymfire Elementary SAC Meeting   Rymfire Elementary School 
 
Wednesday, September 13 5:30 p.m. OKES Curriculum Night Grades VPK-3  OKES, Classrooms 
  
Wednesday, September 13 6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School FSA Rewards Party WES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, September 13 6 p.m.  BTMS Parent Partnership Program   BTMS, Media Center 
 
Thursday, September 14 5:30 p.m. Indian Trails SAC Meeting    ITMS Spark/Media 
  
Thursday, September 14 5:30 p.m. OKES Curriculum Night Grades 4-6   OKES, Classrooms 
 
Saturday, September 16 TBA  2017 Arts in Education Masquerade 5K  Flagler Auditorium 
 
Tuesday, September 19 1 p.m.  School Board Workshop-Information Only  GSB, Third Floor, Room 3 
 
Tuesday, September 19 6 p.m.  School Board Meeting    GSB, Board Chambers 
 
Wednesday, September 20 6:30 p.m. Special Olympics Management Team Meeting GSB, Third Floor, Room 3B 
 
Thursday, September 21 6 p.m.  Matanzas High School Open House   Matanzas High School 
 
Thursday, September 21 6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School SAC/PTO Meeting WES, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, September 27   “Dad’s Take Your Child to School” Day 
 
Wednesday, September 27 11:55 a.m. Principal’s Advisory 4th Grade   RES, Media Center 
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Wednesday, September 27 12:55 p.m. Principal’s Advisory 5th and 6th Grade  RES, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, September 27 6 p.m.  “Dinner with Dad”     BTES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, September 27 8:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary “Donuts with Dad”  WES, Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, September 28 7 p.m.  FPCHS Talent Show     Flagler Auditorium 
 
 
 
October, 2017   Character Education Word of the Month –       “RESPECT 
 
October 2 – 6    Flagler Palm Coast High School Homecoming Week 
 
October 2 – 6    Old Kings Elementary School Conference Week 
 
Tuesday, October 3  5 p.m.  School Board Workshop-Agenda Only  GSB, Third Floor, Room 3 
 
Wednesday, October 4 4 p.m.  Old Kings Elementary School SAC Meeting  OKES, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, October 4 5 p.m.  Old Kings Elementary School PTO Meeting  OKES, Media Center 
 
Thursday, October 5  6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School PRIDE Night WES, 200 Building 
  
Thursday, October 5  6:30 p.m. ITMS Fall Band Concert    ITMS, Gym 
 
October 9 – 13   Old Kings Elementary School Conference Week 
 
Tuesday, October 10  6:30 p.m. BTMS Fall Concert     BTMS, Cafeteria 
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Wednesday, October 11 6 p.m.  WES Primary Math/Literacy Night   WES, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, October 11 7 p.m.  BTMS Idol Show     BTMS, Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, October 12  6:30 p.m. ITMS Band Demonstration Concert   ITMS, Dining Hall 
 
Thursday, October 12  6:30 p.m. BTMS Band Demonstration Concert   BTMS, Dining Hall 
 
Thursday, October 12  7 p.m.  FPCHS Chorus Solo Ensemble Recital  Flagler Auditorium 
 
Monday, October 16    Teacher Planning Day – No School for Students 
 
Tuesday, October 17  1 p.m.  School Board Workshop-Information Only  GSB, Third Floor, Room 3 
 
Tuesday, October 17  5 p.m.  Florida Tour College Fair    Flagler Palm Coast High School 
 
Tuesday, October 17  6 p.m.  School Board Meeting    GSB, Board Chambers 
 
Thursday, October 19  5 p.m.  Resource Fair Showcase & FAFSA   WES/BTMS Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, October 19  5:45 p.m. Special Olympics Management Team Meeting GSB, Third Floor, Room 3B 
 
Thursday, October 19  6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School SAC/PTO Meeting WES, Media Center  
 
Friday, October 20  5 p.m.  BTES Fall Festival     Belle Terre Elementary 
 
Friday, October 20  6:30 p.m. BTMS Hallowbash Dance    BTMS, Cafeteria 
  
Monday, October 23  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 1st Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
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Tuesday, October 24  10:25 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 2nd Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, October 25 9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 3rd Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, October 25 6 p.m.  WES Intermediate Math/Literacy Night  WES, Media Center 
 
Thursday, October 26  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 4th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Friday, October 27  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 5th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Friday, October 27  10 a.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School 6th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Friday, October 27  5 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School BOO Bash  WES, Wadsworth Park 
 
Friday, October 27  5 p.m.  BTES Halloween Costume Dance   BTES, Cafeteria/Multipurpose Room 
 
Saturday, October 28  3 p.m.  Flagler Beach “Fun Coast Bed Race”   Veteran’s Park, Flagler Beach 
 
Tuesday, October 31  9:30 a.m. BTES Character Costume Walk   BTES, Outdoor Stage 
 
 
 
November, 2017   Character Education Word of the Month –       “CITIZENSHIP” 
 
Wednesday, November 1 4 p.m.  Old Kings Elementary School SAC Meeting  OKES, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, November 1 5 p.m.  Old Kings Elementary School PTO Meeting  OKES, Media Center 
 
Thursday, November 2 5 p.m.  BTES Fall Award Ceremony    BTES, Cafeteria 
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Thursday, November 2 5:30 p.m. Town Hall Meeting with Commissioner McLaughlin  Hidden Trails Community 
and School Board Member Andy Dance Center-6108 Mahogany Blvd,  

Bunnell 
 
Friday, November 3  6 p.m.  WES 5th and 6th Grade Social    WES, Cafeteria 
 
Tuesday, November 7  5 p.m.  School Board Workshop-Agenda Only  GSB, Third Floor, Room 3 
 
Thursday, November 9 All Day BES “No Collar for a Dollar-VPK Vets Day” Bunnell Elementary School 
 
Thursday, November 9 9 a.m.  BES Veteran’s Day Performance   Bunnell Elementary School 
 
Friday, November 10    Veteran’s Day Holiday – No School for Students 
 
Wednesday, November 15 6 p.m.  BTMS Parent Partnership Program   BTMS, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, November 15 6 p.m.  OKES STEAM Night     Old Kings Elementary School 
 
Wednesday, November 15 6 p.m.  Bunnell Elementary SAC Meeting   BES, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, November 15 6:30 p.m. Special Olympics Management Team Meeting GSB, Third Floor, Room 3B 
 
Thursday, November 16 6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School SAC/PTO Meeting WES, Media Center 
 
Friday, November 17  11:30 a.m. BTES Cooke’s Multi-Cultural Feast   BTES, Room P-17 
 
November 20 – 24    Thanksgiving Break  
 
Tuesday, November 21 1 p.m.  School Board Workshop-Information Only  GSB, Third Floor, Room 3 
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Tuesday, November 21 6 p.m.  School Board Reorganization Meeting  GSB, Board Chambers 
 
Thursday, November 30 6 p.m.  Buddy Taylor Middle School SAC/PTO Meeting BTMS, Media Center  
 
 
 
 
December, 2017   Character Education Word of the Month –       “UNDERSTANDING 
 
Wednesday, December 6 3 p.m.  District Showcase     BTMS, Little Theater 
 
Wednesday, December 6 4 p.m.  Old Kings Elementary School SAC Meeting  OKES, Media Center 
 
Wednesday, December 6 5 p.m.  Old Kings Elementary School PTO Meeting  OKES, Media Center 
 
Thursday, December 7 6:30 p.m. BES Winter Choral Concert    BES, New Café  
 
Tuesday, December 12 6:30 p.m. BTMS Winter Concert    BTMS, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, December 13 1:30 p.m. BTES 1st Grade Holiday Sing-A-Long  BTES, Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, December 14 6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School PRIDE Night WES, 200 Building 
 
Thursday, December 14 6:30 p.m. ITMS Winter Band Concert    ITMS, Gym 
 
Friday, December 15  5 p.m.  BTES Winter Dance     BTES, Cafeteria/Multipurpose Room 
 
Wednesday, December 20 9:15 a.m. BTES Kindergarten Holiday Concert   BTES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, December 20 6:30 p.m. Special Olympics Management Team Meeting GSB, Third Floor, Room 3B 
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Friday, December 22    Teacher Planning Day – No School for Students 
 
December 25- December 31   Winter Break 
  
 
 
January, 2018   Character Education Word of the Month –       “PERSEVERANCE” 
 
January 1 – 5     Winter Break 
 
Thursday, January 11  6:30 p.m. Teacher and Employee of the Year Celebration  Flagler Auditorium 
 
Friday, January 12  6 p.m.  WES 5th and 6th Grade Social    WES, Cafeteria 
 
Monday, January 15    Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday Observation – No School 
 
Tuesday, January 16  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 1st Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Tuesday, January 16  10:25 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 2nd Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, January 17 9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 3rd Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, January 17 5:45 p.m. Special Olympics Management Team Meeting GSB, Third Floor, Room 3B 
 
Thursday, January 18  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 4th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, January 18  6 p.m.  BES Kiwanis Kids Evening    BES, New Café  
 
Thursday, January 18  6:30 p.m. WES Terrific Kids Awards    WES, Cafeteria 
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Friday, January 19  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 5th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Friday, January 19  10:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 6th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Friday, January 19  6 p.m.  Flagler County Schools Comicon   BTMS, Cafeteria 
 
Saturday, January 20    Flagler County Home Show 
 
Sunday, January 21    Flagler County Home Show 
 
Wednesday, January 24 6 p.m.  BTMS Parent Partnership Program   BTMS, Media Center 
 
Thursday, January 25  6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School SAC/PTO Meeting WES, Media Center 
 
 
February, 2018   Character Education Word of the Month –       “CARING/COMPASSION”                         
 
Friday, February 2  6 p.m.  BTMS 2018 Dodgeball Tournament   BTMS, Gym 
 
Friday, February 2  7 p.m.  WES Daddy and Daughter Dance   WES, Cafeteria 
 
Friday, February 9  6:30 p.m. BTMS FFA Alumni Valentine’s Dance  BTMS, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, February 14 5:30 p.m. BES Family Art Night    BES, New Café 
 
Thursday, February 15 6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School SAC/PTO Meeting WES, Media Center 
 
Thursday, February 15 6 p.m.  Buddy Taylor Middle School SAC/PTO Meeting BTMS, Media Center 
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Monday, February 19   President’s Day Holiday – No School  
 
Wednesday, February 21 6 p.m.  Bunnell Elementary SAC Meeting   BES, Media Center 
 
Thursday, February 22 9 a.m.  BTES Annual Read-In    Belle Terre Elementary 
 
Saturday, February 24  10 a.m.  Flagship Showcase     WES/BTMS Cafeteria 
 
February 26 – 28    Old Kings Elementary Spring Conferences 
 
 
March, 2018    Character Education Word of the Month –       “HONESTY”           
 
March 1-2     Old Kings Elementary Spring Conferences 
 
Thursday, March 1  6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School PRIDE Night WES, 200 Building 
 
March 5-9     Old Kings Elementary Spring Conferences 
 
Wednesday, March 7  9 a.m.  BTES 6th Grade Living Museum   BTES, 6th Gr. Classrooms &Hallway 
 
Wednesday, March 7  6 p.m.  WES Dr. Seuss Night     WES, Cafeteria 
 
Friday, March 9    Teacher Planning Day – No School for Students  
 
March 12 – 16     Spring Break 
 
Thursday, March 22  5:30 p.m. Summer Camp Showcase    WES/BTMS Cafeteria 
 
Friday, March 23  6 p.m.  WES 5th and 6th Grade Social    WES, Cafeteria 
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Monday, March 26  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 1st Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Monday, March 26  10:25 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 2nd Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Tuesday, March 27  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 3rd Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday March 28  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 4th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, March 29  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 5th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, March 29  10:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 6th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, March 29  9:30 a.m. BTES Kindergarten Sight Word Egg Hunt  Belle Terre Elementary 
 
Friday, March 30    Professional Learning Day for Teachers – No School for Students 
 
 
  
April, 2018    Character Education Word of the Month –       “FAIRNESS 
 
April 9-13   All Day Wadsworth Elementary School Field Days  WES, Park 
 
Thursday, April 12  11:30 a.m. Classroom to Careers Symposium   Flagler Palm Coast High School 
 
Wednesday, April 18  7 p.m.  BTMS Spring Showcase    BTMS, Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, April 19  6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School SAC/PTO Meeting WES, Media Center 
 
Thursday, April 19  6 p.m.  Senior Scholarship Awards Ceremony  Flagler Auditorium 
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May, 2018    Character Education Word of the Month –       “COURAGE”                         
 
Tuesday, May 1  6:30 p.m. BTMS Spring Concert    BTMS, Cafeteria  
 
Wednesday, May 2  6:30 p.m. ITMS Band Spring Concert    ITMS, Gym 
 
Thursday, May 3  6:30 p.m. BES Spring Choral Concert    BES, New Café  
 
Thursday, May 3  6:30 p.m. WES Terrific Kids Awards    WES, Cafeteria 
 
Thursday, May 10  6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School PRIDE Night WES, 200 Building 
 
Thursday, May 10  6 p.m.  BES Kiwanis Kids Evening    BES, New Café 
 
Wednesday, May 16  6 p.m.  Bunnell Elementary SAC Meeting   BES, Media Center 
 
Thursday, May 17  6 p.m.  Wadsworth Elementary School SAC/PTO Meeting WES, Media Center 
 
Friday, May 18  9 a.m.  Wadsworth Elementary VPK Promotion Ceremony WES, Cafeteria 
 
Friday, May 18  6 p.m.  WES, 4th, 5th and 6th Grade Social   WES, Cafeteria 
 
Monday, May 21  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 1st Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Monday, May 21  10:25 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 2nd Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Tuesday, May 22  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 3rd Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
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Tuesday, May 22  10:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 4th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, May 23  9:15 a.m. Wadsworth Elementary School 5th Grade Awards WES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, May 23  8:30 a.m.  ITMS 8th Grade Promotion Ceremonies  ITMS, Gym 
    & 10:30 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 23  9:15 a.m. BTES Kindergarten Graduation   BTES, Cafeteria 
 
Wednesday, May 23  6 p.m.  BTES 6th Grade Oscars    Flagler Auditorium 
 
Thursday, May 24    Early Release Day for Students 
 
Thursday, May 24  9 a.m.  Kindergarten Showcase     WES, Cafeteria 
 
Friday, May 25    Last Day for Students - Early Release Day  
 
Friday, May 25  9:15 a.m. WES 6th Grade Promotion Ceremony   WES, Cafeteria 
 
Monday, May 28    Memorial Day Holiday -  No School 
 
Tuesday, May 29    Post Planning Day - Last Day for Teachers 
 
June, 2018 
 
July, 2018 
 
August, 2018 
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September, 2018   Character Education Word of the Month –       “RESPONSIBILITY” 
 
October, 2018   Character Education Word of the Month –       “RESPECT 
 
November, 2018   Character Education Word of the Month –       “CITIZENSHIP” 
 
December, 2018   Character Education Word of the Month –       “UNDERSTANDING 
 
 
 
 
 


